Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2017 Product Catalog 3-3
3
M
U
RRA
Y
Load Centers
a �Convertible to main breaker by using the following main

insulated bars for neutral conductors
and bonded bar for ground conductors.
LW2040L1200
Siemens / Speedfax	 Previous folio: Murray	 SS 2/14/11
12-42 Circuit, 125–225 Amperes
Amps
Max.
No. of
Spaces
Max.
Circuit
Indoor Type 1 Dimensions Outdoor Type 3R Dimensions
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Catalog Number Height Width Depth
125 12 24 LC1224L1125 21 143⁄8 4 LW1224L1125 20 141⁄4 41⁄2
125 16 32 LC1632L1125 21 143⁄8 4 LW1632L1125 29 141⁄4 41⁄2
125 20 40 LC2040L1125 24 143⁄8 4 LW2040L1125 29 141⁄4 41⁄2
125 30 40 LC3040L1125 30 143⁄8 4 — — — —
150 16 32 LC1632L1150 24 143⁄8 4 — — — —
150 24 40 LC2440L1150 30 143⁄8 4 — — — —
200 12 24 — — — — LW1224L1200 29 141⁄4 41⁄2
200 20 40 LC2040L1200 30 143⁄8 4 LW2040L1200 29 141⁄4 41⁄2
200 24 40 LC2440L1200 30 143⁄8 4 — — — —
200 30 40 LC3040L1200 36 143⁄8 4 LW3040L1200 38 141⁄4 41⁄2
200 40 40 LC4040L1200 39 143⁄8 4 — — — —
225 40 60 LC4060L1225 39 143⁄8 4 — — — —
Copper Bus
Amps
Max.
No. of
Spaces
Max.
Circuit
Indoor Type 1 Dimensions Outdoor Type 3R Dimensions
Catalog Number Height Width Depth Catalog Number Height Width Depth
125 20 40 LC2040L1125CU 24 143⁄8 4 — — — —
200 20 40 LC2040L1200CU 30 143⁄8 4 — — — —
200 30 40 LC3040L1200CU 36 143⁄8 4 — — — —
200 40 40 LC4040L1200CU 39 143⁄8 4 — — — —
225 12 24 — — — — LW1224L1225CU 29 141⁄4 41⁄2
225 42 42 LC4242L1225CU 42 143⁄8 4 LW4242L1225CU 42 141⁄4 41⁄2
Product Category RESI